2
S
U
S
S
E
X
IN

Locking Screw
Mounting
 Surface
Raise Basin Body assembly through the
Mounting Surface to tighten Locking Sleeve. (As Shown)
Fig.1
The Fibre washer must
seal the Locking Flange
to the Basin Body.
Use locking screws
to secure from under
bench
Product code
Installation guidelines
Circa
RWBS150	 Wall basin set 150mm
RWBS200	 Wall basin set 200mm
RWBS250	 Wall basin set 250mm
Wall basin set
RWBS150	 Wall basin set 150mm
RWBS200	 Wall basin set 200mm
RWBS250	 Wall basin set 250mm
RWBS150-V	 Wall basin set 150mm - Vertex
RWBS200-V	 Wall basin set 200mm - Vertex
RWBS250-V	 Wall basin set 250mm - Vertex